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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
7/25/2022

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Cathy A Hopkins

Finance Address: 1714 Eisenhower Rd
Filing

Address2:

City: Hays Zip: 67601 County: Ellis

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Board of Education District:

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.00

$3,855.00

$3,855.00

$2,870.76

$984.24

$168.19

168.19

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the
best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/25/2022 7:19:31 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Cynthia Weigel

Print this form or Go Back
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Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Cathy A Hopkins

Date

07/21/22

07/21/22

07/21/22

07/21/22

07/20/22

07/19/22

07/11/22

07/09/22

07/09/22

07/09/22

07/04/22

07/03/22

07/03/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Bob Madison

717 Cherry
Goodland KS 67735

Linda Rohn
313MorfordDr.

Sharon Springs KS 67758

Angela Geyer
200 West B Road
Wakeeney KS 67672

Julie Eikenberry
4305 Hoover

Hays KS 67601

Eugenia Spady
204 E. 22nd St.

Hays KS 67601

Ellis County Kansas
Republican Party
Not Available
Not Available NA

Eugenia Spady
204 E. 22nd St.

Hays KS 67601

Mark Steffen
3500 North Mayfield Road
Hutchison KS 67502

Tammy Dohr
16104 Russell Road
5tilwell KS 66085

Carolyn Meyer
1521 16 Street
FIoxie KS 67740

Foe Wilkerson
1661 St. Catherine

P.O. Box 51

Catherine KS 67627

^uth Legleiter
1321 Western Plains
-lays KS 67601

^hirley Ney

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

Cash

Cash

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

E Funds

E Funds

^ash

^heck

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Retired

Retired

Legal Secretary

Retired

Retired

Senator/Doctor

Stay at home mom

Bookkeeper

Heavy Equipment
Operator

Retired

Amount

$100.00

$50.00

$60.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$25.00

$500.00

$50.00

$40.00

$300.00

$40.00

$50.00
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107/03/22

07/01/22

06/29/22

06/26/22

06/20/22

06/19/22

06/17/22

M

2610 Main St. Terrace

Hays KS 67601

Joe Wilkerson
1661 St. Catherine

P.O. Box 51
Catherine KS 67627

Ruth Polifka
2042 Feedlot Road
Hays KS 67601

Mary Beth Fisher
11130akmontSt.

Hays KS 67601

Waunita Henderson
2518E.21st.St.

Hays KS 67601

Lawrence Macha
30 Cypress Breeze Blvd. N
Santa Casa Beach FL
32459

Joe Wilkerson
1661 St. Catherine
P.O. Box 51

Catherine KS 67627

Cindy Bauer
4102HamsonSt
Hays KS 67601

Campaign Finance

Cash

Cash

Check

Cash

Check

Cash

Check

Schedule A Report

Heavy Equipment
Operator

Retired

Realtor

Retired

Retired

Heavy Equipment
Operator

Retired

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$1,000.00

$50.00

$1,000.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$3715.00

$140.00

$0
$0

$3855.00

PjinLthis form or Go Back
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Print this form or GoJiack

Campaign Finance Schedule B Report

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Cathy A Hopkins

Date

07/15/22

07/14/22

07/11/22

07/10/22

07/07/22

06/30/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Larry Hopkins
1714 Eisenhower Rd.

Hays KS 67601

Lany Hopkins
1714 Eisenhower Rd.

Hays KS 67601

Cathy Hopkins
1714 Eisenhower Rd.

Hays KS 67601

Cathy Hopkins
1714 Eisenhower Rd.

Hays KS 67601

Cathy Hopkins
1714 Eisenhower Rd.

Hays KS 67601

Cathy Hopkins
1714 Eisenhower Rd.

Hays KS 67601

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Retired

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Description of
In-Kind
Contribution

lodging

overnight parking fee

fence post driver for

signs

Table decorations for

campaign

Stakes for large signs

Registration to KSHF
Patriot Assembly

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$71.83

$15.00

$27.18

$11.15

$16.28

$26.75

Total Itemized (over $ 1 00) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-ICind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$168.19

$01
$168.191

Print this form or Go Back
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Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Cathy A Hopkins

Date

: 07,19/22

07/19/22

07/18/22

07/18/22

07/18/22

07/13/22

07/12/22

07/12/22

07/12/22

07/11/22

07/10/22

Name and Address

WalMart
4301 Vine St.

Hays KS 67601

Commercial Signs
720 E. 7th St.
Hays KS 67601

Home Depot
1310 E. 41st St.

Hays KS 67601

Commercial Signs
720 E. 7th St.

Hays KS 67601

NWOS
800 Main St.

Hays KS 67601

USPS
706 Fort St.

Hays KS 67601

Tractor Supply
235 W. 48th St.
Hays KS 67601

Orscheln Farm and Home
2900 Broadway Ave.
Hays KS 67601

NWOS
§00 Main St.
Hays KS 67601

^NEDOT
Nrot Available

STot Available NA

Drscheln Farm and Home

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Mileage Parade Candy

Printing Magnetic Signs

Miscellaneous PVC Pipes for signs

Miscellaneous Yard Sign Stakes

Printing Fliers/Handouts

Postage/Shipping Postage

Miscellaneous Zip Ties for signs

Miscellaneous Stakes for signs

Printing Fliers/Handouts

VIiscellaneous Merchant Fee

VIiscellaneous Posts for signs

Amount

$69.51

$87.50

$12.75

$108.75

$407.81

$5.04

$11.95

$104.18

$203.91

$14.20

$27.121
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107/09/22

107/06/22

07/01/22

06/30/22

06/30/22

2900 Broadway Ave.

Hays KS 67601

Commercial Signs
720 E. 7th St.
Hays KS 67601

NWOS
800 Main St.

Hays KS 67601

Commercial Signs
720 E. 7th St.

Hays KS 67601

NWOS
800 Main St.

Hays KS 67601

Sams Club

2919 Market Place
Salina KS 67401

campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Printing Yard Signs

Printing Fliers/Handouts

Miscellaneous Banners

Printing Fliers/Handouts

Miscellaneous Parade Candy

$652.50

$407.81

$313.20

$319.18

$125.35

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$2870.76

$0
$2870.76

Print this form or Gojiack
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Campaign Finance Schedule D Report

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Cathy A Hopkins

Date

07/21/22

Name and Address

Cathy & Larry Hopkins
1714 Eisenhower Rd.

Hays KS 67601

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Debt

Balance at Close of
Period

$168.191

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS $168.191

Print this form or Go Back
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