

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/25/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check of	only if appropriate	Amended Filing	Termination Report	
Campaign Candidate 1	Name:Cathy A Hop	kins		
Finance Address: 17	714 Eisenhower Rd			
Filing Report Address2:				
City: Hays	Zip: 67601 County	r: Ellis		
Home Phor	ne: Business Phone:	:		
Office Soug	ght: State Board of ?	Education District: 5	;	
SUMMARY (covering the per	iod from 1/1/2022 th	rough 7/21/2022)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEG	INNING OF PERIO	D		\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS	S AND OTHER REC	CEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$3,855.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS	PERIOD		(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$3,855.00
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES	AND OTHER DISB	URSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$2,870.76
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLO	SE OF PERIOD		Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$984.24
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETA)	RY) CONTRIBUTIO	ONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$168.19
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS			(Schedule D) view/print	168.19
"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the				

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/25/2022 7:19:31 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Cynthia Weigel

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Cathy A Hopkins

		Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/21/22	Bob Madison 717 Cherry Goodland KS 67735	Cash	Retired	\$100.00
07/21/22	Linda Rohn 313 Morford Dr. Sharon Springs KS 67758	Cash	Retired	\$50.00
07/21/22	Angela Geyer 200 West B Road Wakeeney KS 67672	Cash	Retired	\$60.00
07/21/22	Julie Eikenberry 4305 Hoover Hays KS 67601	Check	Legal Secretary	\$50.00
07/20/22	Eugenia Spady 204 E. 22nd St. Hays KS 67601	Check	Retired	\$25.00
07/19/22	Ellis County Kansas Republican Party Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$100.00
07/11/22	Eugenia Spady 204 E. 22nd St. Hays KS 67601	Check	Retired	\$25.00
07/09/22	Mark Steffen 3500 North Mayfield Road Hutchison KS 67502	Check	Senator/Doctor	\$500.00
07/09/22	Tammy Dohr 16104 Russell Road Stilwell KS 66085	Cash	Stay at home mom	\$50.00
07/09/22	Carolyn Meyer 1521 16 Street Hoxie KS 67740	E Funds	Bookkeeper	\$40.00
07/04/22	Joe Wilkerson 1661 St. Catherine P.O. Box 51 Catherine KS 67627	E Funds	Heavy Equipment Operator	\$300.00
07/03/22	Ruth Legleiter 1321 Western Plains Hays KS 67601	Cash		\$40.00
07/03/22	Shirley Ney	Check	Retired	\$50.00

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx

7/26/22, 8:06	AM	Camp	paign Finance Schedule A Report	
	2610 Main St. Terrace Hays KS 67601			
07/03/22	Joe Wilkerson 1661 St. Catherine P.O. Box 51 Catherine KS 67627	Cash	Heavy Equipment Operator	\$50.00
07/01/22	Ruth Polifka 2042 Feedlot Road Hays KS 67601	Cash	Retired	\$100.00
06/29/22	Mary Beth Fisher 1113 Oakmont St. Hays KS 67601	Check	Realtor	\$100.00
06/26/22	Waunita Henderson 2518 E. 21st. St. Hays KS 67601	Cash	Retired	\$25.00
06/20/22	Lawrence Macha 30 Cypress Breeze Blvd. N Santa Casa Beach FL 32459	Check	Retired	\$1,000.00
06/19/22	Joe Wilkerson 1661 St. Catherine P.O. Box 51 Catherine KS 67627	Cash	Heavy Equipment Operator	\$50.00
06/17/22	Cindy Bauer 4102 Harrison St Hays KS 67601	Check	Retired	\$1,000.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$3715.00	
Total Unite	emized Contributions (\$50 or le	ess)		\$140.00
Sale of Pol	litical Materials (Unitemized)			\$0
Total Cont	ributions When Contributor No	ot Known		\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$3855.00	

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Cathy A Hopkins

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
07/15/22	Larry Hopkins 1714 Eisenhower Rd. Hays KS 67601	Retired	lodging	\$71.83
07/14/22	Larry Hopkins 1714 Eisenhower Rd. Hays KS 67601	Retired	overnight parking fee	\$15.00
07/11/22	Cathy Hopkins 1714 Eisenhower Rd. Hays KS 67601	Retail	fence post driver for signs	\$27.18
07/10/22	Cathy Hopkins 1714 Eisenhower Rd. Hays KS 67601	Retail	Table decorations for campaign	\$11.15
07/07/22	Cathy Hopkins 1714 Eisenhower Rd. Hays KS 67601	Retail	Stakes for large signs	\$16.28
06/30/22	Cathy Hopkins 1714 Eisenhower Rd. Hays KS 67601	Retail	Registration to KSHF Patriot Assembly	\$26.75
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			\$168.19	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$168.19	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Cathy A Hopkins

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/19/22	WalMart 4301 Vine St. Hays KS 67601	Mileage Parade Candy	\$69.51
07/19/22	Commercial Signs 720 E. 7th St. Hays KS 67601	Printing Magnetic Signs	\$87.50
07/18/22	Home Depot 1310 E. 41st St. Hays KS 67601	Miscellaneous PVC Pipes for signs	\$12.75
07/18/22	Commercial Signs 720 E. 7th St. Hays KS 67601	Miscellaneous Yard Sign Stakes	\$108.75
07/18/22	NWOS 800 Main St. Hays KS 67601	Printing Fliers/Handouts	\$407.81
07/13/22	USPS 706 Fort St. Hays KS 67601	Postage/Shipping Postage	\$5.04
07/12/22	Tractor Supply 235 W. 48th St. Hays KS 67601	Miscellaneous Zip Ties for signs	\$11.95
07/12/22	Orscheln Farm and Home 2900 Broadway Ave. Hays KS 67601	Miscellaneous Stakes for signs	\$104.18
07/12/22	NWOS 800 Main St. Hays KS 67601	Printing Fliers/Handouts	\$203.91
07/11/22	ANEDOT Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Merchant Fee	\$14.20
07/10/22	Orscheln Farm and Home	Miscellaneous Posts for signs	\$27.12

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx

7/26/22, 8:06 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
	2900 Broadway Ave. Hays KS 67601		
07/09/22	Commercial Signs 720 E. 7th St. Hays KS 67601	Printing Yard Signs	\$652.50
07/06/22	NWOS 800 Main St. Hays KS 67601	Printing Fliers/Handouts	\$407.81
07/01/22	Commercial Signs 720 E. 7th St. Hays KS 67601	Miscellaneous Banners	\$313.20
06/30/22	NWOS 800 Main St. Hays KS 67601	Printing Fliers/Handouts	\$319.18
06/30/22	Sams Club 2919 Market Place Salina KS 67401	Miscellaneous Parade Candy	\$125.35
Total Itemiz	zed Expenditures This Period		\$2870.76
Total Uniter	mized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$2870.76

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Cathy A Hopkins

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
07/21/22	Cathy & Larry Hopkins 1714 Eisenhower Rd. Hays KS 67601	Debt	\$168.19
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS			\$168.19